
Kacheguda - Repalle Special/07625XX - COVR - SCR 
KCG/Kacheguda to RAL/Repalle 

7h 40m - 347 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCG Kacheguda 22:10 0 1 0 28 489 SCR
2 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 22:29 22:30 1m 1 9 11 SCR
3 CHZ Charlapalli 22:52 22:53 1m 1 18 59 525 SCR
4 GT Ghatkesar 23:01 23:02 1m 1 26 128 SCR
5 BN Bibinagar 23:08 23:10 2m 1 39 - 447 SCR
6 GNT Guntur Junction 03:20 03:25 5m 2 287 38 32 SCR
7 TEL Tenali Junction 04:05 04:10 5m 2 313 36 11 SCR
8 CIV Chinnaravuru 04:15 04:16 1m 2 316 50 13 SCR
9 VMU Vemuru 04:29 04:30 1m 2 327 71 9 SCR
10 BQU Bhattiprolu 04:38 04:39 1m 2 336 52 9 SCR
11 POA Pallikona 04:45 04:46 1m 2 341 5 10 SCR
12 RAL Repalle 05:50 1 2 347 - 7 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (14:26)

May 06 2024 (14:26)

1

1


